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Curriculum vitae

Lecusanu Georgeta Narcisa

@ 57 Garlei St., 077190 Bucharest (Romania)
B +40721673088

Sex Female | Date of birth 14/09/1976 | Nationality Romanian

World Championship China
Ranking 8th

European Championship Macedonia
Ranking 5th

World Olympics Beijing, China
Ranking 7th

World Championship France
Ranking 4th

World Championship Russia
Ranking 2nd

European Championship Nederlands
Ranking 11th

World Championship of Universities
Ranking 3rd

World Championship Brasil of Youth
Ranking 1st

World Championship Bulgaria for Youth
Ranking 5th
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2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

Oltchim RM Valcea Romania

Champions League Final and Winner Champions Cup Romania

Oltchim RM Valcea Romania

Semifinals Champions League and Winner Champions Cup Romania

Oltchim RM Valcea Romania

Quarters Champions League and Winner Champions Cup Romania

Oltchim RM Valcea Romania

Winner of European Super Cup and of Inter-Cup Championship; Winner Champions Cup Romania

Aalborg DH Denmark

Vice-Champion of Denmark and Semifinals Champions League

Aalborg DH Denmark

Vice-Champion of Denmark

Ikast Bording Elitte Handbal Denmark

Vice-Champion of Denmark and Semifinals Champions League

Ikast Bording Elitte Handbal Denmark

Vice-Champion of Denmark and Winner of Inter-Cup Championship

TV Lutzelinden Germany

Vice-Champion of Germany and Semifinals EHF Cup

TV Lutzelinden Germany

Winner Championship of Germany and Quarterfinals Champions League

BVBO09 Borussia Dortmund Germany
Semifinals EHF Cup and ranking 3rd in Championship of Germany
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1999

1998

1997

1993-1996

AWARDS

2010

2005

2005

1995

WORK EXPERIENCE

25/02/2016-20.02.2017

02/2014-06/2016

09/2010-02/2016

14/12/116

Curriculum vitae

BVB09 Borussia Dortmund Germany

Vice-Champion of Germany

Kometal Skopje Macedonia

Winner Championship of Macedonia and Quarterfinals Champions League

Kometal Skopje Macedonia

Winner Championship of Macedonia

Sports Club Bacau Stiinta Bacau Romania

Started the professional hanball activity

|
Emerit Sports Master
Merit Order 2nd Class, awardes by President of Romania, Mr. Traian Basescu
Honorary Citizen of the City of Bacau
Sports Master
|

Secretary of state sports
Youth and Sports Ministry, Bucharest (Romania)

Organisation and controlling of sports activities

Vicepresident
Romanian handball federation, Bucharest (Romania)

Executive office

Technical director of the national women team
Romanian handball federation, Bucharest (Romania)

Organise and control activities in the sector of women handbal (includes women national team),
Organisation of the event "Mini-handbal"
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03/2011- Present

04/2016—Present

2011—Present

EDUCATION

2009

1999

PERSONAL SKILLS

Mother tongue(s)

Other language(s)

German
Croatian
English

Member
European Handball Federation

Women’s Hanhball Bord - Developing female handball projects

Member
International Handball Federation

Metodical Comision
Women’s Hanhball Working Group - Developing female handball projects

Dolce Sport & Digi Sport

Handball expert at Champions League, European and World championships

||
Master
University Vasile Alecsandri
Master of computerization and modeling in physical education and sport
Bachelor
University of Bacau
Faculty of physical education, sport Bachelor of Physical Education
|
Romanian
UNDERSTANDING SPEAKING WRITING
Listening Reading Spoken interaction | Spoken production
C1 C1 C1 C1 B1
C1 Cl Cl Cl Cl
C1 Cl Cl Cl Bl
Levels: Al and A2: Basic user - B1 and B2: Independent user - C1 and C2: Proficient user
Common European Framework of Reference for Languages
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