

## PERSONAL INFORMATION



## Lecusanu Georgeta Narcisa

• 57 Garlei St., 077190 Bucharest (Romania)

+40 721673088

Sex Female | Date of birth 14/09/1976 | Nationality Romanian

**Achievements** 

nampionship China 8th
n Championship Macedonia 5th
lympics Beijing, China 7th
nampionship France 4th
nampionship Russia 2nd
n Championship Nederlands 11th
nampionship of Universities 3rd
nampionship Brasil of Youth 1st
nampionship Bulgaria for Youth 5th

2010	Oltchim RM Valcea Romania Champions League Final and Winner Champions Cup Romania
2009	Oltchim RM Valcea Romania Semifinals Champions League and Winner Champions Cup Romania
2008	Oltchim RM Valcea Romania Quarters Champions League and Winner Champions Cup Romania
2007	Oltchim RM Valcea Romania Winner of European Super Cup and of Inter-Cup Championship; Winner Champions Cup Romania
2006	Aalborg DH Denmark Vice-Champion of Denmark and Semifinals Champions League
2005	Aalborg DH Denmark Vice-Champion of Denmark
2004	Ikast Bording Elitte Handbal Denmark Vice-Champion of Denmark and Semifinals Champions League
2003	Ikast Bording Elitte Handbal Denmark Vice-Champion of Denmark and Winner of Inter-Cup Championship
2002	TV Lutzelinden Germany Vice-Champion of Germany and Semifinals EHF Cup
2001	TV Lutzelinden Germany Winner Championship of Germany and Quarterfinals Champions League
2000	BVB09 Borussia Dortmund Germany Semifinals EHF Cup and ranking 3rd in Championship of Germany

## 14/12/16



1999	BVB09 Borussia Dortmund Germany				
	Vice-Champion of Germany				
1998					
	Kometal Skopje Macedonia				
	Winner Championship of Macedonia and Quarterfinals Champions League				
1997					
	Kometal Skopje Macedonia				
	Winner Championship of Macedonia				
1993–1996					
	Sports Club Bacau Stiinta Bacau Romania				
	Started the professional hanball activity				
AWARDS					
0040					
2010	Emerit Sports Master				
2005	Merit Order 2nd Class, awardes by President of Romania, Mr. Traian Basescu				
2005	Honorary Citizen of the City of Bacau				
1995	Sports Master				
WORK EXPERIENCE					
25/02/2016-20.02.2017	Secretary of state sports				
	Youth and Sports Ministry, Bucharest (Romania)				
	Organisation and controlling of sports activities				
02/2014-06/2016	Vicepresident				
	Romanian handball federation, Bucharest (Romania)				
	Executive office				
09/2010-02/2016	Technical director of the national women team				
	Romanian handball federation, Bucharest (Romania)				
	Organise and control activities in the sector of women handbal (includes women national team), Organisation of the event "Mini-handbal"				

03/2011– Present								
	European Handball Federation							
	Women's Hanhball Bord - Developing female handball projects							
04/2016–Present	Member							
	International Handball Federation							
	Metodical Comision							
	Women's Hanhball Working Group - Developing female handball projects							
2011–Present								
	Dolce Sport & Digi Sport							
	Handball expert at Champions League, European and World championships							
EDUCATION								
2000	Master							
2009								
	University Vasile Alecsandri							
	Master of computerization and modeling in physical education and sport							
1999	1999 Bachelor							
University of Bacau								
	Faculty of physical education, sport Bachelor of Physical Education							
PERSONAL SKILLS								
Mother tongue(s)	Romanian							
Other language(s) UNDERSTANDI		ANDING	SPEAKING					
	Listening	Reading	Spoken interaction	Spoken production				
German	C1	C1	C1	C1				
Croatian	C1	C1	C1	C1				
English	C1	C1	C1	C1				
Levels: A1 and A2: Basic user - B1 and B2: Independent user - C1 and C2: Proficient user Common European Framework of Reference for Languages								
	Common European Fram		Languages					

WRITING

B1 C1 B1